Birdhol, Gram

Panchayat

Birdhol,

Panchayat Samita

Kotri, Dist.

Bhilwara-

1. E-AUCTION DATE:
31.03.2025
(Between 3:00 P.M.
to 4:00 P.M.)

2. LAST DATE OF
SUBMISSION OF
EMD WITH KYC:
29.03.2025

3. DATE OF
INSPECTION:
28.03.2025

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs. 9,45,000/-
(Rupees Nine
lacs Forty Five
Thousand Only)

EARNEST MONEY
DEPOSIT:
Rs. 94,500/-
(Rupees Ninety
Four Thousand
Five Hundred
Only)

INCREMENTAL
VALUE: Rs.
10,000/-
(Rupees Ten
Thousand Only)

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global
Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website.

Date: 13-March-2025
Authorised Officer